
1 中  島  未  英

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 9 14.16 5.76 8.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.07 1.290 0 -1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.970 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

5.96 5.76

Skating Skills 1.20 2.332.50 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.252.50 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.422.50 2.50 2.25

8.40

2 草  薙  理  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

江戸川クラブ 5 11.57 3.77 7.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.07 0.670 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.430 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.270 0 1

3.60 3.77

Skating Skills 1.20 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.172.25 2.00 2.25

7.80
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3 香  山      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 10 11.50 3.20 8.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.530 -1 -1

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.07 0.830 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.07 0.470 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 0 -1

3.40 3.20

Skating Skills 1.20 2.332.50 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.332.50 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.252.50 2.25 2.00

8.30

4 立  石  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 7 11.37 3.27 8.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.07 0.570 0 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3.20 3.27

Skating Skills 1.20 2.252.25 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

8.10
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5 岩  谷  は  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 6 11.27 3.17 8.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.07 0.570 0 1

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.10 3.17

Skating Skills 1.20 2.332.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.172.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

8.10

6 今  野  那菜美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 10.87 3.07 7.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.430 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.07 0.670 0 1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1Lo<<+1Lo << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.270 0 1

3.10 3.07

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

7.80
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7 佐  藤  伶  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 11 10.57 2.97 7.80 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3

2 1F!+1T<< ! 0.50 -0.20 0.300 -3 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 0.07 0.570 0 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.10 1.000 0 -1

3.80 2.97

Skating Skills 1.20 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

7.80

転倒:  -0.20

8 高  橋  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 3 10.00 3.20 6.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1Lo 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3.40 3.20

Skating Skills 1.20 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.922.25 1.75 1.75

6.80
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9 中  川  茉  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 12 9.42 2.42 7.20 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -1 -1

4 1Lze e 0.50 -0.23 0.27-3 -2 -2

5 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3

3.38 2.42

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

7.20

転倒:  -0.20

10 高  橋  実  留

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日立FC 1 9.23 2.33 6.90 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.47 0.63-2 -3 -2

2 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -1 -2

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.10 2.33

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

6.90
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11 村  田  桃  萌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

青梅フィギュア 8 8.77 1.77 7.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2.00 1.77

Skating Skills 1.20 1.832.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.002.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.002.50 1.75 1.75

7.00

12 松  川  奈々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゼネシス大和 2 6.21 1.91 5.50 1.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.43 0.67-3 -3 1

4 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.23 0.17-3 -2 -2

5 1F< < 0.40 -0.13 0.27-2 -1 -1

2.70 1.91

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

5.50

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.20
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